Date: 1/41/19%4

Lifetime Monthly Production Forecast Report
Pr._ .t C:\Program Files\IHS Energy\PToolsZ0\n Jied4d. MDB

Oll Gas Water Total Oil Total Gas Total Water

Date (bbl) (mcf) (bb) (bbl) (mcf) (bbl)
10/2000 48 1,752 0 1,423 57,856 0
11/2000 47 1,702 0 1,469 59,558 0
12/2000 45 1,653 D 1,615 61,211 0
01/2001 44 1,607 0 1,659 62,818 0
02/2001 43 1,563 0 1,702 64,381 0
03/2001 42 1,521 0 1,744 65,902 0
04/2001 41 1,481 0 1,786 67,384 0
05/2001 40 1,443 0 1,426 68,827 0
06/2001 39 1,406 0 1,465 70,233 0
07/2001 39 1,371 0 1,404 71,605 0
08/2001 38 1,338 0 1,042 72,943 0
09/2001 37 1,306 0 1,079 : 74,248 0
10/2001 36 1,275 0 2,015 75,523 0
11/2001 36 1,245 0 2,050 76,768 0
12/2001 35 1,217 0 2,085 77,985 0
01/2002 34 1,189 0 2,19 79,174 0
02/2002 33 1,163 0 2,753 80,337 0
03/2002 ‘ 33 1,138 0 2, 86 81,475 0
04/2002 32 1,113 0 2,18 82,588 0
05/2002 32 1,090 0 2,50 83,677 0
06/2002 31 1,067 0 2,81 84,744 0
07/2002 31 1,045 0 2,311 85,789 0
08/2002 30 1,024 0 2,41 86,813 0
09/2002 30 1,003 0 2,371 87,816 0
10/2002 29 984 0 2,100 88,800 0
11/2002 29 965 0 2,129 89,764 0
12/2002 28 946 0 2,157 90,710 0
01/2003 28 928 0 2,184 91,638 0
02/2003 27 911 0 2,512 92,549 0
03/2003 27 894 0 2,539 93,443 0
04/2003 26 878 0 2,565 94,321 0
05/2003 26 862 0 2,591 . 95,184 0
06/2003 26 847 0 2,517 96,030 0
07/2003 25 832 0 2,542 96,863 0
08/2003 25 818 0 2,567 97,680 0
09/2003 25 804 0 2,591 98,484 0
1072003 24 790 0 2,716 99,274 0
11/2003 24 777 0 2,739 100,051 0
12/2003 24 764 0 2,763 100,816 0
01/2004 23 752 0 2,786 101,568 0
02/2004 23 740 0 2,309 102,307 0
03/2004 23 728 0 2,332 103,035 0
04/2004 22 717 0 2,354 103,752 0
05/2004 22 705 0 2,376 104,457 0
06/2004 22 695 0 2,398 105,152 0
07/2004 21 684 0 2,919 105,836 0
08/2004 21 674 0 2,340 106,510 0
09/2004 21 664 0 2,361 107,173 0
10/2004 21 654 0 2,782 107,827 0
11/2004 20 644 0 3,03 108,472 0
12/2004 20 635 D 3,)23 109,107 0
01/2005 20 626 0 3,43 109,733 0
02/2005 20 617 0 3,)62 110,350 0
03/2005 20 609 0 3,)82 110,959 0
04/2005 19 600 0 3,101 111,559 0
05/2005 19 592 0 3,120 112,151 0
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